
Min

Lvl BB ANTE 1-8 15

1 100 - 100 9-14 20

2 200 100 - 200 15-17 30

3 300 200 - 300 19 40

4 400 200 - 400

5 500 300 - 500 Start of Level 9

6 600 300 - 600 Time 5:15 PM

7 800 400 - 800 Re-entry SINGLE

8 1,000 500 - 1,000 Tables 9 HANDED
15 MIN BREAK In the Money 1 In 8

9 1,500 500 - 1,500 Entries

10 2,000 1,000 - 2,000

11 2,500 1,500 - 2,500

12 3,000 1,500 - 3,000

13 4,000 2,000 - 4,000

14 5,000 2,500 - 5,000
15 MIN BREAK

15 6,000 3,000 - 6,000

16 8,000 4,000 - 8,000

17 10,000 5,000 - 10,000

18 12,000 6,000 - 12,000
10 MIN BREAK

19 15,000 10,000 - 15,000

20 20,000 10,000 - 20,000

$10,000 GUARANTEE

EVENT #7 $360 NO LIMIT HOLD'EM 8 HOURS AND TIME'S UP*

3:00 PM TUE 2/16/21
($295 PRIZE POOL, $20 

STAFF, $45 ADMIN)

BLINDS

ONE DAY EVENT
STARTING 

CHIPS
40,000 Levels

                    reserves the right to change or cancel the event at any time

1-800-GAMBLER

Close of Registration

*TOURNAMENT WILL BE DIRECTED BY TIME'S UP 

CREATOR, DJ VILLEGAS (@DJVEGAS3)

LEVEL 20 WILL CONSIST OF 20 TOTAL HANDS. AT THE 

COMPLETION OF THE 20TH HAND, PLAY IS HALTED AND THE 

REMAINING PLAYERS WILL BE PAID OUT BASED ON CHIP COUNT 

EQUITY. 

REMOVE 100 CHIPS

FINAL TABLE WILL BE LIVESTREAMED WITH HOLD CARDS AND LIVE COMMENTARY BY DJ VILLEGAS AT 10PM ON 

TWITCH.TV/PRIMESOCIALTX

BIG BLIND ANTE INFO

There will be one single ante posted for the whole table by the player in the big blind. The ante is posted first, and players from any position will be 

eligible to win the entire ante regardless of chip stack. See Tournament Staff for more details

GENERAL RULES

All players must sign up for a Prime Social membership in order to play in the Event and/or collect winnings. Redraw at the final 27 and 9 players. 

Valid ID required for all payouts. Cashes in excess of $5,000 over buy in will be subject to federal tax laws, including being issued a W2G. TDA rules 

will be used in all Events. 

THIS TOURNAMENT IS ELIGIBLE FOR THE $25,000 ADDED PLAYER OF THE SERIES PROMOTION. VISIT PRIMESOCIALTX.COM FOR 

MORE DETAILS

FOR LIVE UPDATES VISIT PRIMESOCIALTX.COM/NEWS

OR FOLLOW OUR SOCIAL MEDIA

@PRIMESOCIALTX

@THEJUSTINHAMMER


